Test Equipment Solutions Datasheet
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd specialise in the second user sale, rental and distribution of
quality test & measurement (T&M) equipment. We stock all major equipment types such as
spectrum analyzers, signal generators, oscilloscopes, power meters, logic analysers etc from
all the major suppliers such as Agilent, Tektronix, Anritsu and Rohde & Schwarz.
We are focused at the professional end of the marketplace, primarily working with customers
for whom high performance, quality and service are key, whilst realising the cost savings that
second user equipment offers. As such, we fully test & refurbish equipment in our in-house,

 analyzer level uncertainty
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication  Tester  29
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. R&S®
CMW500
R&S®
CMW280
Single (qty.) Dual (qty.) Single (qty.)
Model, mandatory
Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500 1201.0002K50 1 1 –
Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW280 1201.0002K25 – – 1
Basic assembly, mandatory
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester,
Basic Assembly
R&S®CMW-PS502 1202.5408.02 1 1 –
R&S®CMW280 Wideband Radio Communication Tester,
Basic Assembly
R&S®CMW-PS280 1202.7300.02 – – 1
Baseband Interconnection Board (fixed link) R&S®CMW-S550A 1202.4801.02 1 1 –
RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02 1 1 1
Selections, one out of two items to be selected, mandatory
R&S®CMW500 Frontpanel without Display/Keypad
(contains DVI interface )
R&S®CMW-S600A 1201.0102.02 1 1 –
R&S®CMW500 Frontpanel With Display/Keypad R&S®CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03 1 1 –
R&S®CMW280 Frontpanel Without Display/Keypad
(contains DVI interface )
R&S®CMW-S600E 1201.0102.06 – – 1
R&S®CMW280 Frontpanel With Display/Keypad R&S®CMW-S600F 1201.0102.07 – – 1
Hardware configuration, mandatory for dual tester
Baseband Measurement Unit R&S®CMW-B100A 1202.8607.02 – 1 –
RF Converter Module (TRX) R&S®CMW-B570B 1202.8659.03 – 1 –
RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-B590A 1202.8707.02 – 1 –
Hardware configuration, optional
ARB + Realtime Baseband Generator Module R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02 1 2 1
IEEE Bus Interface Module (single connector) R&S®CMW-B612A 1202.5608.02 1 1 –
IEEE Bus Interface Module (dual connector), alternatively R&S®CMW-B612B 1202.5708.02 1 1 –
Digital Video Interface (DVI) Module (only required for units
with display/keypad)
R&S®CMW-B620A 1202.5808.02 1 1 1
OCXO Module R&S®CMW-B690A 1202.5908.02 1 1 1
OCXO Module (highly stable), alternatively R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02 1 1 1
Extended Frequency Range 3.3 GHz to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-KB036 1203.0851.02 1 2 1
TX measurement personalities, optional
FFT Spectrum Analyzer R&S®CMW-KM010 1203.5953.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, I/Q versus Slot R&S®CMW-KM011 1203.0800.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, R&S®Multi-Evaluation List Mode R&S®CMW-KM012 1203.4457.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, GSM/GPRS/EDGE, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM200 1203.0551.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, WCDMA, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM400 1203.0700.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, WCDMA HSPA Extension of
R&S®CMW-KM400, Uplink
R&S®CMW-KM401 1203.2954.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, WCDMA HSPA+ Extension of
R&S®CMW-KM401,  Uplink
R&S®CMW-KM403 1203.9007.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, LTE FDD, Uplink R&S®CMW-KM500 1203.5501.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, LTE TDD (TD-LTE), Uplink R&S®CMW-KM550 1203.8952.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, Bluetooth®, Basic Rate and EDR R&S®CMW-KM610 1203.6350.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, WLAN (IEEE 802.11 a/b/g) R&S®CMW-KM650 1203.1658.02 1 2 1
TX measurement, WLAN (IEEE 802.11 n) SISO extension of
R&S®CMW-KM650
R&S®CMW-KM651 1203.9159.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, Mobile WiMAX™ (IEEE 802.16 e) R&S®CMW-KM700 1202.6604.02 1 2 1
TX Measurement, Mobile WiMAX™ (IEEE 802.16 e),
R & D Extension of R&S®CMW-KM700
R&S®CMW-KM701 1202.6610.02 1 2 1